P11000083453

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)			
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL.			
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
WH-4	6661				





300211705163

09/08/11--01006--014 **78.75



1/1/

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MAXICALL20EZ INC		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST ÏNCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Vladimir Domingue	(Printed or typed)	
621 Lyons rd Unit 9102	Address	
Coconut creek, FI 3306;	3 State & Zip	
754-234-8695 Daytime To	elephone number	
vladomix2000@yahoo.co E-mail address: (to be used	om I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Division of Corporations

September 9, 2011

VLADIMIR DOMINGUE 621 LYONS RD UNIT 9102 COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063

SUBJECT: MAXICALL20EZ INC Ref. Number: W11000046661

We have received your document for MAXICALL20EZ INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box is not acceptable.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 311A00020942

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



09-02-2011 Date

I submit this document and affirm that th		un durin l'arri ri		
Required Signal	re/Registered Agent		09-02-20	11 Date
this certificate, Lam familiar with and acce	t the appointment as re	gistered agent and a	gree to act in this capaci	か
Having been named as registered agent to	accept service of proce	ess for the above stat	ed corporation at the pla	ace designated in
Coconi	+ Greek, F	4 33063		
	Johs Rd U	517 9102 1 33063		
Name: <u>Mladimir Domir</u>	une .			
The name and address of the Incorporator	ii.		•	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	,		•	
Coconk	it Creek, F	I 33063		
Address: (S/A)62114	onsRd Unit	-9102		
Name: Vladimir Domir	aue			
The name and Florida street address (P.O		of the registered agen	t is:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE	٧T			
Address:		Address:		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Coconut Creek.	<u> </u>			
Address: 621 Lyons Rd U	nit 9102 Fl 33063	Address:		
Name and Title: Anne Marie G Do	ningue, Vice-Preside	ent Name and Title:		
				
Cocona Creek,	1_1_1_1_1_1_1	-		
Address: 621 Lyons Rd U	nit 9102 FI 33063	Address:		
Name and Title: Vladimir Domine	ue, President	Name and Title:		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS				
common	tock which shall be	designated as "co		
The number of shares of stock is: This corp	ration is authorized	to issue 1000 sha	res of one dollar (\$1.	00) par value
ARTICLE IV SHARES				
to accomplish the foregoing.	aon outer unings	as are moracine	ii, ricocasary or de	SHADIC III OLU
the foregoing business. To do				
board of director of the corpora				
general corporation act, or eng				
To transact any lawful business	for which corpora	ations may be o	rganized under the	- Florida
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is of	raanizad ie:			
ADDIOLE III DIDDOCE			·	
Coconut Creek, FL3		Margate	FI 33093	4071107
Principal <u>street</u> ad <u>621 Lyons Rd Unit 9</u>		P O Bo	Mailing address 4 938444	EE. FI ORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	=======================================	,	SECREJAP	CONTRACTOR
455000000000000000000000000000000000000	_			
The name of the corporation shall be:	Janzuez inc		11 SEP 2	I PM 3:06
ARTICLE I · · NAME Mayi	Call20EZ Inc		11.000	•

Required Signature/Incorporator